














FIG
UR

E N
o. 

2
DA

TE
: 2

9/0
7/2

01
6

AR
EA

 C
ON

TE
XT

 / Z
ON

IN
G

AP
PL

IC
AN

T: 
MA

IN
 AN

D 
MA

RK
HA

M 
IN

VE
ST

ME
NT

S L
TD

.

FIL
E N

o. 
ZA

 16
12

01
86

Dr
aw

n B
y: 

LW
Ch

ec
ke

d B
y: 

RH
DE

VE
LO

PM
EN

T S
ER

VI
CE

S C
OM

MI
SS

IO
N

SU
BJ

EC
T L

AN
DS

BY
-LA

W 
12

29

BY
-LA

W 
14

5-7
8

O

C3

O

C2
I

R4

C1
C2

R2
R1

RS
T1

O2

R3

C3

Hw
y 7

 E

Jerman St

Ol
d W

ell
ing

ton
 St

Washington St

Tho
mson

 Crt

Main St Markham North

Main St Markham South

³

 Q
:\G

eo
ma

tic
s\N

ew
 O

pe
rat

ion
\20

16
 Ag

en
da

\ZA
\ZA

_1
61

20
18

6\Z
A_

16
12

01
86

.m
xd



FIG
UR

E N
o. 

3

AIR
 PH

OT
O

Dr
aw

n B
y: 

LW
DE

VE
LO

PM
EN

T S
ER

VI
CE

S C
OM

MI
SS

IO
N

SU
BJ

EC
T L

AN
DS

Hw
y 7

 E

Main St Markham North

Washington St

Tho
mson

 Crt

Main St Markham South
³

 Q
:\G

eo
ma

tic
s\N

ew
 O

pe
rat

ion
\20

16
 Ag

en
da

\ZA
\ZA

_1
61

20
18

6\Z
A_

16
12

01
86

.m
xd

AP
PL

IC
AN

T: 
MA

IN
 AN

D 
MA

RK
HA

M 
IN

VE
ST

ME
NT

S L
TD

.

FIL
E N

o. 
ZA

 16
12

01
86

DA
TE

: 2
9/0

7/2
01

6
Ch

ec
ke

d B
y: 

RH


